471
34
5/
50
0
kV
 C
ou
pl
er
s
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved.   Revision 0, 3.3.11
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
345/500 kV
Couplers
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
Expansion coupler for aluminum pipe connections. Provided with alignment guide for
field weld.
TYPE XWWC-V-AA, XWWC-HV-AA
Expansion Coupler
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
SPS / EPHS
DIMENSIONS IN
INCHES345 kV 500 kV
SCHEDULE 40 SCHEDULE 80 SCHEDULE 40 SCHEDULE 80 F
XWWC250-V-AA XWWC250E-V-AA XWWC250-HV-AA XWWC250E-HV-AA 2 1/2 10 1/4
XWWC300-V-AA XWWC300E-V-AA XWWC300-HV-AA XWWC300E-HV-AA 3 11 1/4
XWWC400-V-AA XWWC400E-V-AA XWWC400-HV-AA XWWC400E-HV-AA 4 12 1/8
XWWC500-V-AA XWWC500E-V-AA XWWC500-HV-AA XWWC500E-HV-AA 5 13 1/8
XWWC600-V-AA XWWC600E-V-AA XWWC600-HV-AA XWWC600E-HV-AA 6 14 1/4
XWWC800-V-AA XWWC800E-V-AA XWWC800-HV-AA XWWC800E-HV-AA 8 15 1/4
Material
Aluminum Alloy
Hardware
Aluminum bolts, nuts, and lockwashers.
F
29 1/4 DIA. CORONA RING 27 1/4 DIA. CORONA RING
12 1/8 12 1/8
16 1/4 16 1/4
XWWC-V-AA
345 kV
XWWC-HV-AA
500 kV
F
CUSTOMER PIPE